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TENTATIVE 2012 OUTDOOR SCHEDULE 

Friday, April 13  Super Coaching Seminar      U of M  

Saturday, April 14 Super Coaching Seminar      U of M  

Saturday, May 5 Interlake Skills Clinic      Selkirk 

Friday, May 11  Grand Prix #1        U of M 

Saturday, May 12 Grand Prix #2       U of M 

Saturday, May 12 Norman Manitoba Games Trials     The Pas 

Wednesday, May 16 Royal Rumble       Selkirk 

Thursday, May 17 Interlake/Eastman Manitoba Games Trials   Selkirk 

Tuesday, May 22 Neepawa Meet (Westman MB Games grade 9)   Neepawa 

Wednesday, May 23 Parkland Hershey/Manitoba Games Trials   Dauphin 

Saturday, May 26 SATT Meet & Winnipeg Region Manitoba Games Trials  Winnipeg 

Sunday, May 27 SATT Meet & Winnipeg Region Manitoba Games Trials  Winnipeg 

Thursday, May 31 Central Region Hershey/Manitoba Games Trials   Carman 

Friday, June 1  Central Region Hershey/Manitoba Games Trials   Carman 

Saturday, June 2 Special Olympics Meet      U of M 

Monday June 4  Neepawa Meet (Westman MB Games grade 6-8)  Neepawa 

Wednesday, June 6 Junior High Championships     U of M 

June 7 – 9  MHSAA  Championships      Selkirk 

Wednesday, June 13 Grand Prix #3       U of M 

Fri-Sat June 15-16 Hershey Provincial Championships    Grant Park High School 

Friday, June 22  Manitoba Age Class Championships    U of M 

Saturday, June 23 Manitoba Age Class Championships    U of M 

June 28-30  Canadian Seniors      Calgary 

July 13-15  Midget/Youth Tri Province Championships   Medicine Hat,  AB 

July 18-21  Manitoba Games      Swan River 

July 27-29  Canadian Juniors      Winnipeg 

August 2-5  Hershey North American Championships   Hershey, PA 

August 17-19  Canadian Youth Championships     Ottawa 
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2012/2013 TENTATIVE FALL/INDOOR SCHEDULE 

 

Friday, October 12  MILK XC School Challenge/Age Class Championships Harbourview 

Wednesday, October 17  MHSAA XC Championships?    Spruce Woods? 

Sunday, October 28  AM Awards and AGM     TBA 

Saturday, December 1  Flying M Frolic      U of M 

Friday, December 7  Last Chance Meet     U of M 

Saturday, December 8  Last Chance Meet     U of M 

Friday, January 18  Grand Prix #1      U of M 

Saturday, January 19  Grand Prix #2      U of M 

Wednesday, January 23 High School Series #1     U of M 

Monday, January 28  Track Attack #1      U of M 

Wednesday, January 30 Bison Elementary Relays    U of M 

Friday, February 1  Bison Classic      U of M 

Saturday, February 2  Bison Classic      U of M 

Friday, February 8  High School Series #2     U of M 

Tuesday, February 12  Track Attack #2      U of M 

Friday, February 15  Grand Prix #3      U of M 

Saturday, February 16  Grand Prix #4      U of M  

Wednesday, February 20 High School Series #3     U of M 

Monday, February 25  Track Attack #3      U of M 

Thursday, February 28  Boeing Elementary Relays    U of M 

Friday, March 1   Boeing Classic      U of M 

Saturday, March 2  Boeing Classic      U of M 

Friday, March 8   High School Series #4     U of M 

Wednesday, March 13  Track Attack #4      U of M 

Wednesday, March 20  AM Elementary Relays     U of M 

Friday, March 22  High School Series Championships   U of M 

Friday, April 12   Super Coaching Seminar    U of M 

Saturday, April 13  Super Coaching Seminar    U of M 

 

 


